
Agency/Org Primary Contact Title Email Notes
Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS) Tom Watson State Conservationist tom.watson@usda.gov

NRCS Kyle Tackett
Assistant State Conservationist - 
Partnerships kyle.tackett@usda.gov

NRCS Marni Thompson State Soil Conservationist marni.thompson@usda.gov 

NRCS
Please find and include local 
representatives Area Conservationist --

NRCS
Please find and include local 
representatives District Conservationist --

Department of Natural Resources and Conservation 
(DNRC) Amanda Kaster Director Amanda.Kaster@mt.gov 

DNRC Mark Bostrom Administrator, CARDD mbostrom2@mt.gov

DNRC Conservation Districts Bureau (CDB) Stephanie Criswell
Program Manager, Conservation 
Districts scriswell@mt.gov

DNRC - CDB Hailey Graf 310 Specialist hailey.graf@mt.gov

DNRC - CDB Mary Hendrix CD Specialist mary.hendrix@mt.gov

DNRC - CDB Kasydi Lucas CD Specialist

DNRC - CDB Abby Weimer CDB Coordinator Abigail.Weimer@mt.gov

DNRC - CDB Veronica Grigaltchik CD Specialist veronica.grigaltchik@mt.gov

DNRC Autumn Coleman Bureau Chief, Resource Development Autumn.Coleman@mt.gov 

DNRC Stacey Barta Rangeland Coordinator sbarta@mt.gov

DNRC - MISC Liz Lodman
Montana Invasive Species Council 
Coordinator liz.lodman@mt.gov 

DNRC Water Resources Anna Packenham Stevenson
Water Reseources Division 
Administrator Anna.PakenhamStevenson@mt.gov 

Deparment of Environmental Quality (DEQ) Chris Dorrington Director cdorrington2@mt.gov 

DEQ Tatiana Davila Bureau Chief, Water Protection Tatiana.davila@mt.gov

DEQ Hannah Riedl Hannah.Riedl@mt.gov 

Dept of Ag. Christy Clark Director cclark@mt.gov 

Dept of Ag. Ian Foley Administrator, Agricultural Sciences DivisionIFoley@mt.gov

Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Rebecca Perrin Agricultural Advisor perrin.rebecca@epa.gov

Fish, Wildlife, and Parks (FWP) Dustin Temple Director dustin.temple@mt.gov CC his scheduler: jebond@mt.gov

FWP Tom Woolf Bureau Chief, AIS Thomas.Woolf@mt.gov

Governor's Office Michael Freeman Governor's Natural Resource Advisor Michael.Freeman@mt.gov 

Montana Association of Conservation Districts (MACD)Dean Rogge Board President roggedean@gmail.com

MACD Steve Hertel Board Vice President stevehertel30@gmail.com

MACD Rebecca Boslough Executive Director rebecca@macdnet.org

Montana Conservation Districts Employee 
Organization (MCDEO) Dona Stafford Vice President fcd@midrivers.com

MCDEO Chris Evans President chris@lewisandclarkcd.org

MT Salinity Control Association (MSCA) Scott Brown Program Director msca_scott@hotmail.com Invite if relevant to your Area

Missouri River Conservation Districts Council 
(MRCDC) Molly Masters MRCDC Coordinator mrcdc@macdnet.org Invite if relevant to your Area

Yellowstone River Conservation Districts Council 
(YRCDC) Dan Rostad Coordinator yrcdc@macdnet.org Invite if relevant to your Area

Milk River Watershed Alliance (MRWA) Jeff Pattison
(Primary contact until coordinator 
position filled) pattison.jeff@gmail.com Invite if relevant to your Area

Western Montana Conservation Commission 
(Formerly Flathead Basin Commission and UC3) Casey Lewis Commission Coordinator casey.lewis@mt.gov Invite if relevant to your Area

National Association of Conservaiton Districts 
(NACD) Aubrey Evans Northern Plains Representative Aubrey-Evans@nacdnet.org 

Montana Association of Counties (MACo) Eric Bryson Executive Director ebryson@mtcounties.org 

MACo Jason Rittal Associate Director (?) jrittal@mtcounties.org

Montana Watershed Coordination Council (MWCC) Terri Nichols Programs Manager terri@mtwatersheds.org

Central and Eastern Montana Invasive Species Team 
(CEMIST) Brent Smith Program Manager cemist.manager@gmail.com

mailto:tom.watson@usda.gov
mailto:kyle.tackett@usda.gov
mailto:sbarta@mt.gov
mailto:Hank.Worsech@mt.gov
mailto:msca_scott@hotmail.com

